
 

Pasquotank County Board of Commissioners 
2024 Meeting Schedule 
__________________________________________________________ 
 
Regular meetings begin at 6:00 PM.  Finance Committee meetings are held on the 
same day as each regular meeting beginning at 4:00 PM.  The Appointments 
Committee meets following the first Finance Committee meeting of the month, 
and work sessions, if needed, are held prior to the second regular meeting of the 
month at 3:30 PM.  All meetings will be held in the Commissioners Boardroom on 
the first floor of the Pasquotank County Courthouse and are subject to change.  
 

Month 1st  Regular Meeting 2nd Regular Meeting 
 

January Tuesday, January 16 None 
February Monday, February 5 None 

March Monday, March 4 Monday, March 18 
April Monday, April 1 Monday, April 15 

May Monday, May 6 Monday, May 20 
June Monday, June 3 Monday, June 17 

July None Monday, July 15 

August  Monday, August 5 Monday, August 19 
September None Monday, September 16 

October Monday, October 7 Monday, October 21 
November Monday, November 4 Monday, November 18 

December Monday, December 2 None 

 
 
Tentative: 
 
Friday, February 23rd – Board Retreat 
 
 
 


